
Plate menu ￥1,000

Herb chicken plate

Japanese style hamburger plate
Medium Hot

Curry hamburger plate

Dessert menu

Honey pancake 800

Cake 500

★プレートメニューの付け合せは変更になる場合がございます。 ★ハンバーグメニューはソースがライスにかかっている場合があります。★表示価格はすべて税込み価格です。
1才未満のお子様にはちみつをあげないでください。(乳児ボツリヌス症にかかることがあります。 ★キッズメニューは小学生まで ★キッズドリンクバーは4才から小学生までが対象です。0～3才のお子様は無料です。

Gelato menu

Honey

Vanilla

Strawberry

Chocolate

Soft drink menu 300

Orange juice

Apple juice

Alcohol menu

Beer 500

Glass of wine 400

Highball 400

Lemon sour 400

Non-alcoholic beer 350

Drink bar 300
200

Grand menu
Restaurant ROSMARINUS

Curry menu
YOKOSUKA Hot

Godzilla Hot Curry

Beef Curry

Pasta Pizza menu￥900

Crab cream pasta

Caponata pasta

Bolognese pasta

Honey cheese pizza

Cheese whitebait pizza

Others Rice 150

Kids menu        ￥550

Kids curry

Kids pancake
★キッズメニューにはジュースとゼリーが付きます

￥900

￥850

￥450

￥400

￥400

￥400
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